2014 MEYO INVITATIONAL TENTAT'VE SCHEDULE (based on 2013 entries)
Friday, February 7

4:00 PM Women’s OPEN Pole Vault

4:00 PM Long Jump Women — Men to Follow

4:00 PM 20 Ib / 35 Ib Weight Throw Women - Men to Follow

6:00 PM Women’s High Jump

7:00 PM Men’s OPEN Pole Vault

5:00 PM Women’s 60 meter Hurdle Trials Heats 1-8

525 PM Men’s 60 meter Hurdle Trials Heats 1-9

550 PM Women’s 60 meter Dash Trials Heats 1-9

6:10 PM Men’s 60 meter Dash Trials Heats 1-9

6:30 PM Women’s 5000 Meter Run Sections 2-3

7:15 PM Men’s 5000 Meter Run Sections 1-2

750 PM Women’s 60 meter Hurdle Semi Finals

755 PM Men’s 60 meter Hurdle Semi Finals

8:00 PM Women’s 60 meter Dash Semi Finals

8:05 PM Men’s 60 meter Dash Semi Finals

8:10 PM Women'’s Distance Medley Relay 1 Section

8:25 PM Men’s Distance Medley Relay 1 Section

8:40 PM Women’s 1000 Meter Run Sections 1-5

9:05 PM Men’s 1000 Meter Run Sections 1-3

9:20 PM Women’s 500 Meter Run Sections 1-6

9:40 PM Men’s 500 Meter Run Sections 1-6

9:55 PM Women’s 5000 Meters Section 1
Saturday, February 8 Morning Session — Unseeded Sections in Running Events

10:00 AM Women’s 3000 Meter Run Sections 1-2

10:25 AM Men’s 3000 Meter Run Sections 1-2

11:00 AM Women’s Triple Jump

11:00 AM Shot Put Women — Men to follow

11:30 AM Women’s INVITATIONAL Pole Vault

10:45 AM Women’s Mile Run Sections 1-4

11:20 PM Men’s Mile Run Sections 1-4

11:50 PM Women’s 400 Meter Dash Sections 1-11

12:20 PM Men’s 400 Meter Dash Sections 1-11

12:50 PM Women’s 800 Meter Run Sections 1-6

1:20 PM Men’s 800 Meter Run Sections 1-5



ATHLETES ENTERED IN UNSEEDED 200m Sections MUST CHECK IN by 1:00 PM

1:45
2:15

PM
PM

Women’s 200 Meter Dash
Men’s 200 Meter Dash

Section 1-12
Sections 1-11

Afternoon Session — Invitational Sections in Running Events

1:00

2:00

2:30

2:50

2:55

3:00

3:10

3:20

3:25

3:30

3:35

3:40

3:50

4:00

4:05

4:10

4:25

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM.

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM.

Men’s High Jump

Men’s Triple Jump

Men’s INVITATIONAL Pole Vault
Women’s 60 Meter Hurdles Final
Men’s 60 Meter Hurdles Final

Meyo Men’s Mile

Meyo Women’s Mile

Women’s 60 Meter Dash Final

Men’s 60 Meter Dash Final

Invitational Women’s 400 Meter Dash
Invitational Men’s 400 Meter Dash
Invitational Women’s 800 Meter Run
Invitational Men’s 800 Meter Run
Invitational Women’s 200 Meter Dash
Invitational Men’s 200 Meter Dash
Invitational Women’s 3000 Meter Run

Ryan Shay Men’s 3000 Meter Run

RELAY TEAMS MUST CHECK-IN by 4:15 PM

4:40

4:45

4:50

5:10

PM

PM

PM

PM

Invitational Women’s 4 x 400 Meter Relay

Invitational Men’s 4 x 400 Meter Relay
Women’s 4 x 400m Relay

Men’s 4 x 400m Relay

Final

Final

Section 5

Section 5

Final

Final

Sections 12-13

Sections 12-13

Sections 7-8

Sections 6-7

Sections 13-14-15

Sections 12-13-14

Section 3

Section 3

Top Section (Section 5)

Top Section (Section 5)

Sections 1-4

Sections 1-4



