## **2014 MEYO INVITATIONAL TENTATIVE SCHEDULE** (based on 2013 entries)

	Friday, February 7								
	4:00 P	-	Women's OPEN Pole Vault						
	4:00	PM	Long Jump	Women – Men to Follow					
	4:00	PM	20 lb / 35 lb Weight Throw	Women - Men to Follow					
	6:00	PM	Women's High Jump						
	7:00 PM		Men's OPEN Pole Vault						
	5:00	PM	Women's 60 meter Hurdle Trials	Heats 1-8					
	5:25	PM	Men's 60 meter Hurdle Trials	Heats 1-9					
	5:50	PM	Women's 60 meter Dash Trials	Heats 1-9					
	6:10	PM	Men's 60 meter Dash Trials	Heats 1-9					
	6:30	PM	Women's 5000 Meter Run	Sections 2-3					
	7:15	PM	Men's 5000 Meter Run	Sections 1-2					
	7:50 7:55	PM PM	Women's 60 meter Hurdle Semi Finals Men's 60 meter Hurdle Semi Finals						
	8:00 8:05	PM PM	Women's 60 meter Dash Semi Fina Men's 60 meter Dash Semi Finals	ls					
	8:10 8:25	PM PM	Women's Distance Medley Relay Men's Distance Medley Relay	1 Section 1 Section					
	8:40 9:05	PM PM	Women's 1000 Meter Run Men's 1000 Meter Run	Sections 1-5 Sections 1-3					
	9:20	PM	Women's 500 Meter Run	Sections 1-6					
	9:40	PM	Men's 500 Meter Run	Sections 1-6					
	9:55	PM	Women's 5000 Meters	Section 1					
Saturday, February 8			<b>Morning Session – Unseeded Sections in Running Events</b>						
	10:00		Women's 3000 Meter Run	Sections 1-2					
	10:25	AM	Men's 3000 Meter Run	Sections 1-2					
	11:00	AM	Women's Triple Jump						
	11:00	AM	Shot Put	Women – Men to follow					
	11:30	AM	Women's INVITATIONAL Pole V	ault					
	10:45	AM	Women's Mile Run	Sections 1-4					
	11:20	PM	Men's Mile Run	Sections 1-4					
	11:50	PM	Women's 400 Meter Dash	Sections 1-11					
	12:20	PM	Men's 400 Meter Dash	Sections 1-11					
	12:50	PM	Women's 800 Meter Run	Sections 1-6					
	1:20	PM	Men's 800 Meter Run	Sections 1-5					

## ATHLETES ENTERED IN UNSEEDED 200m Sections MUST CHECK IN by 1:00 PM $\,$

1:45	PM	Women's 200 Meter Dash	Section 1-12
2:15	PM	Men's 200 Meter Dash	Sections 1-11

## **Afternoon Session – Invitational Sections in Running Events**

<u>fternoon</u>	Session – In	<u>vitational Sections in Running Event</u>	<u>S</u>				
1:00	PM	Men's High Jump					
2:00	PM	Men's Triple Jump					
2:30	PM	Men's INVITATIONAL Pole Vault					
2:50	PM	Women's 60 Meter Hurdles Final	Final				
2:55	PM	Men's 60 Meter Hurdles Final	Final				
3:00	PM	Meyo Men's Mile	Section 5				
3:10	PM	Meyo Women's Mile	Section 5				
3:20	PM	Women's 60 Meter Dash Final	Final				
3:25	PM	Men's 60 Meter Dash Final	Final				
3:30	PM.	Invitational Women's 400 Meter Dash	Sections 12-13				
3:35	PM	Invitational Men's 400 Meter Dash	Sections 12-13				
3:40	PM	Invitational Women's 800 Meter Run	Sections 7-8				
3:50	PM	Invitational Men's 800 Meter Run	Sections 6-7				
4:00	PM	Invitational Women's 200 Meter Dash	<b>Sections 13-14-15</b>				
4:05	PM	Invitational Men's 200 Meter Dash	<b>Sections 12-13-14</b>				
4:10	PM	Invitational Women's 3000 Meter Run	Section 3				
4:25	PM.	Ryan Shay Men's 3000 Meter Run	Section 3				
RELAY TEAMS MUST CHECK-IN by 4:15 PM							
4:40	PM	Invitational Women's 4 x 400 Meter Relay	<b>Top Section (Section 5)</b>				
4:45	PM	Invitational Men's 4 x 400 Meter Relay	<b>Top Section (Section 5)</b>				
4:50	PM	Women's 4 x 400m Relay	Sections 1-4				
5:10	PM	Men's 4 x 400m Relay	Sections 1-4				